
351131.06 r08 2021-02 PC VH4_65_80
09 02 2022

2-18

VH4.65    VH4.80 Motorsteunen Engine supports

pos. qty part benaming description

1 1 STM4681 Voorsteun BB Engine support PS

2 3 STM4061 Gegolfde veerring M10 Wave spring washer M10

3 3 STM4684 Bout M10x1,25x60 Bolt M10x1,25x60

4 1 STM4682 Voorsteun SB Engine support SB

5 3 STM4061 Gegolfde veerring M10 Wave spring washer M10

6 3 STM4683 Inbusbout M10x1,25x30 Allen screw M10x1,25x30

7 1 STM4011 Gegolfde veerring M16 Wave spring washer M16

8 1 STM4641 Moer M16x1,5 Nut M16x1,5

9 2 HY100 Trillingdemper HY100 Engine mount HY100

10 1 STM4641 Moer M16x1,5 Nut M16x1,5   

4

1

6

8

7

3

2

1

4

5

3

10

7

8

2

6

9


